0,45 m
16 de Mayo de 2021
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SRA. POTS
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

MIA
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

ALVIN
NONE / NONE / / - / NONE /
NONE

PEPITO
NONE / NONE / / - / NONE /
NONE

POCOYO
NONE / NONE / / - / NONE /
NONE

MIA
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

SRA. POTS
NONE / NONE / / - / NONE /
NONE

MARCHITO
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

ALVIN
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

L.A.C.

YABUSANO13

YABUSANOOG

YABUSANOO3

YABUSANO10

YABUSANO14

YABUSANO006

YABUSANO13

YABUSANO002

YABUSANOO3

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CUADRADO MORGA,
Maria
NONE / NONE

LA HOZ ARMINIO,
Alba Maria
NONE / NONE

GARCIA NEIRA, Uxia

NONE / NONE

BECCIOLINI
CARMONA, Aurora
NONE / NONE

CARMONA
FERNANDEZ, Sofia
NONE / NONE

RIDOLFO AMIGO,
Tomas
NONE / NONE

SILVESTRE
ALCAZAR, Eva
NONE / NONE

BURGHARD MARTIN,
Estela Luise
NONE / NONE

FERNANDEZ-
PANIAGUA PEREZ,
Blanca
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

MA77231

MA69224

MA68227

MA77423

MA77412

MA73832

MA67449

MA73624

MA66504

Pista / Arena: None

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

) csTP-.CSS
VENTA LA RUBIA

09:00

1516 mayo?l



0os

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MIA
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

SOUPIRE DE BEAUVOIR
FLORIMON / MEZZO DE
BEAUVOIR /2006 /
GELDING / CASTANA / SF

SRA. POTS
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

ALVIN
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

NESKA
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

PEPITO
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

ALVIN
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

SRA. POTS
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

MIA
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

TOKIO
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

L.A.C.

YABUSANOO6

112625

YABUSANO13

YABUSANO0O3

YABUSANO008

YABUSANO10

YABUSANOO3

YABUSANO13

YABUSANO0O6

VLR2021_03

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RUIZ LARRUBIA,
Marta
NONE / NONE

KIPNGETICH,
Haneef
LUIS ROY MORENO DE
LOS RIOS / NONE

PELEGRINA
AREVALO, Marfa
NONE / NONE

SANTAMARIA VIOLA,
Inés
NONE / NONE

GANDARA SANCHEZ
- MORENO, Noa
NONE / NONE

LOPEZ, Vega
NONE / NONE

MARTIN SANZ, Vega

NONE / NONE

LAGUNA LOPEZ,
Celia
NONE / NONE

MARTINEZ, Marina
NONE / NONE

ACEBAL GARCIA,
Adriana
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

MA77263

307215

MA73665

MA61597

MA66560

YABUSANOO1

MA70509

MA73701

YABUSANOO8

284169

) csTP-.CSS
VENTA LA RUBIA

Pais
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SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

1516 mayo2l
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